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The restaurant from Cedar Rapids offers 24 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $5.6. What
User likes about Hi Tea:

This is the best place to find bubble tea in Eastern lowa, seriously, everything that Ive ordered from here has
been awesomel!! Store is super cool and has good vibes, me and my friends love coming here when were in the
area. Everything is great honestly but the matcha with tapioca is my fav read more. Are you looking for sweets?
In Hi Tea you will find magical desserts that will certainly satisfy your cravings, Many customers are especially
looking forward to the experience of versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine. It should not be forgotten that there

is a extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties in this locale.
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Dessert

MATCHA

Bubble Tea

MILK BUBBLE TEA

Beverages

VIETNAMESE COFFEE

Hot drinkis

TEA

Coffee

MOUSSE COFFEE

fruit tea

PASSIONFRUIT TEA

Popular Ttems

WHOLE ORANGE TEA

fresh Truit Tea

SUPER FRUIT TEA

Pickied for You

BROWN SUGAR MILK TEA

Boba Drinks | Refreshing

Beverages

MILK BLACK TEA

$5.8

$5.5

$6.0

$5.8

$5.8

$6.0

$5.8

$5.3

Boba Tea

LAVENDER MILK TEA

Ravour Tea

LYCHEE BLACK TEA

Uncategorized

FROZEN COFFEE

(]
Milk Tea
LYCHEE MILK TEA
MILK GREEN TEA

Milk Teas
THAI MILK TEA
ROSE MILK TEA

Yakult and Yogurt

MANGO YOGURT
STRAWBERRY YOGURT

Ingredients Used
MILK
STRAWBERRY

Drinks
LEMON LIME TEA

MATCHA MILK TEA
DRINKS

Tea/Koffee| Milks

TARO MILK TEA

$5.8

$5.0

$5.5

$5.8
$5.3

$5.5
$5.8

$6.0
$6.0

$5.8
$5.8

$5.8
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JASMINE GREEN TEA $4.5
MILK TEA

Cheese Mousse Tea

MOUSSE MILK TEA $6.0

MOUSSE BLACK TEA $5.5

MOUSSE GREEN TEA

$5.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-19:45
Tuesday 11:00-19:45
Wednesday 11:00-19:45
Thursday 11:00-19:45
Friday 10:00-19:45
Saturday 10:00-19:45
Sunday 11:00-19:45
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